
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of December 2013

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Dec-12Month of Dec-13

Type UnitsUnits Permits

16 1

204 168

128

32

0

2

0

17

0 0

2,447,248.00 41,004

8,414

0

2,069,122

143,506

2,263,901

0

1,855

0.00

0.00

32,136,789.00

3,318,075.00

450,072.00

1,018,642.50

39,569,626.50

7

0

0

0

152

1,404,506.00

0.00

7 301,000.00 0

45338,910.00

00.00

00.00

0

42,1481,006,926.00

58140,670.00

43,182

9 0198,800.00 1 017,000.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

13/14 FY Thru December 12/13 FY Thru December

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

119 30

14571854

197

7

5

0

1245

113

0 0

90

9

0

0

1238

126,609,944.50 40,570,680.40

1,331,017.00

9,875,824.00

0.00

0.00

14,658,594.40

4,029,901.00

88 10,643,344.00

1,656,813.00

5,214,363.00

68,928,411.00

0.00

20,958,601.00

15,344,312.00

10,126,477.50

168 4,380,967.00 2 32,000.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Dec-13

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Dec-12

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

172 38

31433556

304

11

9

0

2618

219

0 0

174

13

3

0

2705

214,055,034.50 93,379,385.53

2,390,498.00

10,039,944.00

22,034,363.00

0.00

28,706,140.40

4,876,101.00

208 25,300,339.13

4,033,547.00

9,463,418.00

100,153,580.00

0.00

40,273,061.50

28,696,474.00

25,837,386.00

223 5,597,568.00 2 32,000.00PhotoVoltaic


